I |'I..'J-|I

LARLL

(290) 150m - Starsie Ziacky :: Beh D

#

A W N R

Meno

gim KISKOVA Katarina
gim TOMECEKOVA Lenka
gim HOLESOVA Natalia
gim LAFEKOVA Martina

Halové majstrovstva SsAZ
Bratislava 06.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o0 18:21

Nar.

2002
2001
2002
2001

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
20,16
20,34
21,11
22,14
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